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Road Race League 2023

This year to complete the league you need to complete 8 races out of 15. 4 of these are Summer League races which are free to enter. The others are run by local running clubs or are included in the Notts AAA County Champs for 2023. Details are to be confirmed for some races.

Race						Race Date

Notts 10, NG12 2LU (CC)	 		Saturday, 11th March 2023, 2.00 pm
SL1 Hexgreave, NG22 8LS	 		Wednesday, 26th April 2023, 7.15 pm
SL2 Chilwell, postcode TBC	 		Wednesday,10th May 2023, 7.15 pm
Carsington 7, DE6 1ST			Sunday, 14th May 2023, 9.30 am
Smalley 5 Bells, DE7 6DU			Saturday, 1st July 2023, 5.00 pm
HP GP3 Embankment 5k NG2 2JY		Tuesday, 4th July 2023, 7.15 pm
SL4 Worksop, S80 3AP			Wednesday, 12th July 2023, 7.15 pm
EVRC The Run, DE72 3BP			Wednesday, 26th July 2023, 7.15 pm
Newstead Abbey Dash, NG15 9HJ (CC) 	Friday, 28th July 2023, 7.15 pm
SL5 Holme Pierrepont NG12 2LU		Wednesday, 2nd August 2023, 7.15 pm
Newark Half Marathon, NG24 4AU (CC) 	Sunday, 13th August 2023, 9.00 am
Castle Rock 10k, NG7 2RD 	 		Friday, 18th August 2023, 7.00 pm
Wilne 10k, DE72 3QF				Sunday, 3rd September 2023, 10.00 am
Robin Hood Half Marathon, NG2 2JY	Sunday, 24th September 2023, 9.30 am
Goose Fair Gallop, TBC	 		Sunday, 8th October 2023, 10.00 am

(CC) = County Championships race (the CC 10K race is the Holme Pierrepont 10K race within the HP Grand Prix series, date to be confirmed)
